
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/029549-2025 

Planning

Supply of Autodesk Subscriptions

Warrington Borough Council

UK3: Planned procurement notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-029549
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-052ba3 
Published 3 June 2025, 2:39pm

Scope 

Reference

DN774081

Description

Warrington Borough Council (the Council) is seeking a Provider for the supply of
Autodesk products and services for 12 months.

Total value (estimated)

£35,000 excluding VAT

£42,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/029549-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/029549-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Contract dates (estimated)

13 July 2025 to 12 July 2026

1 year

Options

The right to additional purchases while the contract is valid.

Potential purchase of additional licences as and when required.

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

72212321 - Computer-aided design (CAD) software development services

Contract locations

UKD61 - Warrington

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)



Page 3 to 4

Submission 

Publication date of tender notice (estimated)

9 June 2025

Enquiry deadline

16 June 2025, 11:59pm

Tender submission deadline

20 June 2025, 11:59pm

Award criteria 

Quality: 45%

Price: 55%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition



Page 4 to 4

Contracting authority 

Warrington Borough Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PBVX-8195-NXYW

Warrington Borough Council

Warrington

WA1 1UH

United Kingdom

Email: ict-contracts@warrington.gov.uk

Region: UKD61 - Warrington

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:ict-contracts@warrington.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Options
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Publication date of tender notice (estimated)
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Warrington Borough Council


		2026-02-24T04:20:47+0000
	TCPDF




